

Ex. No. 330/2026  
Keshar v. Rihana Begum

02.02.2026

**Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Muunish Vora, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Put up for Nazir Report on **23.02.2026**.

**(Sachin Sood)**  
DJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/02.02.2026